
1 本  橋  真  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 8 41.39 17.26 24.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T< ! 2.78 -0.48 2.30-2 -3 -3 -3 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 0 2

3 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.27 1.31-2 -2 -2 -1 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.092 1 1 0 1

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.33 2.332 1 0 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.172 0 0 1 0

7 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.26 1.15-1 -2 -2 -2 -3

8 1Lz 0.66 X -0.26 0.40-5 -5 -4 0 -4

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.303 1 1 1 1

17.43 17.26

Skating Skills 1.60 3.083.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 2.923.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.003.50 2.50 2.75 2.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.003.50 2.25 2.75 2.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.25 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.50

24.13

2 二  宮  初  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋大学 1 40.39 18.25 22.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0 0 1

2 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 1

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.28 1.42-2 -1 -3 -2 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.692 0 0 1 0

5 1A 1.10 0.11 1.213 1 1 0 1

6 1Lz+1Eu+1S 1.65 X 0.00 1.652 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.332 0 1 1 0

8 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.41 X -0.07 1.340 -1 -1 -1 0

9 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.652 1 0 1 1

17.66 18.25

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.753.00 2.50 2.75 2.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.923.00 3.00 2.75 2.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.673.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.75 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.75

22.14
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3 奥  野  絢  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 10 39.86 16.59 24.27 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 0.26 2.662 3 2 1 2

2 1F 0.50 0.07 0.572 2 0 1 1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 0 2 3 1

5 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.60 0.02 1.622 1 0 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.702 0 0 0 0

7 2S 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2T< < 1.08 X -0.49 0.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 LSpB 1.20 0.04 1.240 0 0 2 1

15.91 16.59

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.832.75 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.002.75 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.002.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.172.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

24.27

転倒:  -1.00

4 犬  飼  友  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金城学院大学 6 39.44 17.18 22.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.872 1 0 1 1

2 2F 1.80 0.18 1.982 1 0 1 1

3 1A 1.10 0.11 1.212 1 1 0 1

4 1Lz+1T 1.00 -0.02 0.981 0 -1 -1 0

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 1 0 1

6 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 0 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.503 1 1 -1 1

8 2S+1T+1Lo 2.42 X 0.04 2.461 0 -1 0 1

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0 -1 1

15.92 17.18

Skating Skills 1.60 2.833.25 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.753.25 2.75 2.25 2.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 2.753.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.753.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.833.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.50

22.26
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5 神  野  友  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 3 38.78 16.38 22.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu<+1S < 1.88 -0.15 1.73-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 2T 1.30 0.09 1.392 1 0 0 1

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.33 2.832 1 1 2 1

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.002 0 -1 -1 1

5 1Lz 0.60 0.06 0.661 1 0 1 1

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.41 X 0.07 1.482 1 0 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 2 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.09 1.522 1 0 0 1

9 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.602 0 0 2 0

15.62 16.38

Skating Skills 1.60 2.833.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.673.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.753.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.833.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.923.00 3.00 2.50 2.75 3.25

22.40

6 寺  澤  知  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 4 34.41 14.27 20.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 2 0 1

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.11 1.471 1 1 0 1

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 0 1 1 1

4 2T< < 0.98 -0.17 0.81-1 -2 -2 -2 0

5 2T 1.30 -0.04 1.260 -1 -2 0 0

6 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.931 0 0 -3 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.501 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 1F!+1T+1Lo ! 1.54 X -0.05 1.490 -2 -2 0 -1

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.400 0 -1 -2 -1

14.78 14.27

Skating Skills 1.60 2.673.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.423.00 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.423.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.503.00 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.582.75 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.75

20.14
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7 田井中  海  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 9 29.80 11.41 18.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S< < 0.98 -0.49 0.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.34 0.94-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.43 1.17-3 -4 -2 -3 0

4 1F+1T+1Lo 1.40 -0.02 1.380 -1 -1 0 0

5 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 0 0 -1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.67 2.33-4 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 1Lz!+1T ! 1.10 X -0.06 1.04-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

8 1A 1.21 X -0.04 1.17-2 0 0 0 -1

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.25 1.25-3 -2 0 -2 -1

13.77 11.41

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.50 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.252.25 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.082.00 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.332.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.332.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.75

18.39

8 山  本  彩緒依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

摂南大学 2 29.49 9.18 20.81 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.701 -1 0 0 0

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 2 1 1

4 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1Lze e 0.45 -0.14 0.31-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -2 -2 0 0

7 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.55-1 0 0 0 0

8 1A+1Eu<+1S < 2.07 X -0.33 1.74-1 -3 -3 -4 -3

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.080 -1 -1 -3 -1

9.87 9.18

Skating Skills 1.60 2.672.75 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.422.25 2.50 2.50 2.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.672.50 2.75 2.75 2.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 3.00

20.81

転倒:  -0.50
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9 西  野  茉莉花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

桃山学院大学FSC 7 26.82 9.76 17.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze e 0.45 -0.14 0.31-4 -3 -3 0 -3

2 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0 0 -1

3 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.64 0.64-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0 1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.96-2 0 0 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.83 2.17-4 -2 -2 0 -1

7 1F+1T+1Lo 1.54 X 0.00 1.540 0 -1 0 0

8 1A+1T 1.65 X -0.07 1.580 0 -1 -2 -1

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11.42 9.76

Skating Skills 1.60 2.332.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.082.25 1.50 2.00 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.002.25 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.082.25 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.172.25 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.50

17.06

10 堤      彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帝塚山学院大学 5 26.70 7.99 19.21 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.22 1.06-1 -3 -2 -1 -2

2 2F< < 1.35 -0.23 1.12-1 -2 -3 -1 -2

3 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.201 0 0 -2 0

4 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.260 -1 -1 1 0

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 1Lz!+1Lo+1T<< ! 1.21 X -0.26 0.95-5 -5 -4 -4 -4

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.211 0 0 -1 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.51 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

9.25 7.99

Skating Skills 1.60 2.672.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.172.25 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.332.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.422.50 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.422.50 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.75

19.21

転倒:  -0.50
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